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Since the first collection in 1996, we have  
always been adapting and refining our range  
of everyday essentials to fit the needs of a 
modern active lifestyle. With a mission to  
inspire, we aim higher in everything we do; 
from sourcing the best fabric and suppliers,  
to constantly finding new ways of minimizing 
our impact on the planet. We combine cre-
ativity and Scandinavian progressiveness to 
design function and fashion that’s effortlessly 
sophisticated, yet supremely comfortable,  
and delivered through a customer-focused, 
seamless experience. 

Designed to stand the test of time, our Never  
Out Of Stock collection is carefully crafted from 
premium quality fabrics to cater to our tribe  
of energetic urbanites living life to the fullest.  
Versatile, durable and always relevant - the  
go-to wardrobe staples provide you with the 
building blocks for a personal wardrobe with 
styles that serve as excellent primers.  
Bridging sports with fashion, our curated  
selection is characterized by innovation,  
style and performance, and balances smart 
features with a modish aesthetic that lasts  
season after season. 

EXPLORE THE J.LINDEBERG NEVER 
OUT OF STOCK COLLECTION, WITH 
TIMELESS PIECES MADE TO LAST. 
PROVIDING STYLES THAT SIMPLIFY 
YOUR DAY-TO-DAY DRESSING  
DECISIONS, THE COLLECTION  
INCLUDES ELEVATED ESSENTIALS 
THAT MAKE UP THE FOUNDATION  
OF A VERSATILE WARDROBE. 



Well performed Janice in popular Light mid
fabric here in our NOOS colors.

•	 2 way zipper with top logo puller

•	 Inserted Bridge at back

•	 J.Lindeberg embroidery at chest

•	 Side and shoulder seam placed to increase 
freedom of movement

•	 Branded elastic edge tape at hem & cuffs

•	 Brushed inside for comfort and warmth

•	 Moisture transportation

•	 Fast drying

•	 Fabric is OEKO-TEX® certified

JANICE MID LAYER
GWJS03874 LIGHT MID

WOMEN NOOS  

9999
BLACK
0000 

WHITE 

6855
JL NAVY 

U218 
MID GREY MELANGE

SIZE: 	 XS-XXL 
MATERIAL: 	 88% POLYESTER  
	 12% ELASTANE  
	 SPANDEX 160 G/M2
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This is our iconic Tour Tech Golf Polo. It is the
bestselling short sleeve polo shirt style season
after season. Here in our NOOS colors. 

•	 Rib collar

•	 4 button placket

•	 J. Lindeberg embroidery at sleeve

•	 Bridge embroidery at center back

•	 Bridge embroidery on collar

•	 4 way stretch

•	 Moisture transportation

•	 Fast dry

•	 Fabric is OEKO-TEX® certified

TOUR TECH GOLF POLO
GWJT06332 TX JERSEY

WOMEN NOOS  

9999
BLACK

6855
JL NAVY 

0000 
WHITE

SIZE: 	 XS-XXL 
MATERIAL: 	 100% POLYESTER 170G/M2 
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A classic and versatile style in the collection.
Åsa Soft Compression Top can be worn as a
base layer or as it self, giving a soft compression
to your muscles. 

•	 High neck

•	 Lindeberg logo at sleeve

•	 Bridge logo at front and back of neck

•	 Moisture transportation

•	 Fast dry

•	 4 way stretch

•	 Soft compression fabric

•	 Fabric is OEKO-TEX® certified

ASA SOFT COMPRESSION TOP
GWJT06333 SOFT COMPRESSION

WOMEN NOOS  

9999
BLACK

0000 
WHITE

SIZE: 	 XS-XXL 
MATERIAL: 	 88% POLYESTER, 12% ELASTAN 
	 SPANDEX 160 G/M2 
	

555



Adina is made in our popular Micro High Stretch.
It has a generous knife pleat which allows for
movement and flare.

•	 Side pocket with zipper

•	 Zipper opening at side

•	 Bridge logo

•	 Comes with loose inner shorts

•	 Lightweight

•	 Water repellent, Breathable , Stretch

•	 Fast Dry

•	 Fabrics are bluesign® certified and PFC free

All time favorite golf skirt made in our most
loved fabric here in our NOOS colors . The skirt
has an attached inner short, an inseam pocket
and a slightly wider comfortable waistband

•	 1 back pocket with zipper

•	 Embroidery Bridge logo at back

•	 Attached inner shorts

•	 4 way stretch

•	 Moisture transportation

•	 Fast dry

•	 Fabric is OEKO-TEX® certified

SIZE: 	 XS-XL 
MATERIAL: 	 48% POLYESTER 
	 38% RECYCLED POLYESTER  
	 14% ELASTANE/ SPANDEX 162 G/M2 
WHITE:  	 100% POLYESTER, 140 G/M2

MEASUREMENTS:	 CB LENGTH FOR S:  40CM

ADINA GOLF SKIRT
GWSD06345 MICRO HIGH STRETCH

AMELIE MID GOLF SKIRT
GWSD06338 TX JERSEY

0000
WHITE

6855
JL NAVY 

WOMEN NOOS

6855
JL NAVY

0000
WHITE

SIZE: 	 XS-XL 
MATERIAL: 	 100% POLYESTER 
INNER SHORTS: 	 92% POLYESTER  
	 8% SPANDEX 
	 170G/M2

 
	

66



TAILORING

Adina is made in our popular Micro High Stretch.
It has a generous knife pleat which allows for
movement and flare.

•	 Side pocket with zipper

•	 Zipper opening at side

•	 Bridge logo

•	 Comes with attached inner shorts

•	 Lightweight

•	 Water repellent, Breathable , Stretch

•	 Fast Dry

•	 Fabrics are bluesign® certified and PFC free

SIZE: 	 XS-XL 
MATERIAL: 	 48% POLYESTER 
	 38% RECYCLED POLYESTER  
	 14% ELASTANE/ SPANDEX 162 G/M2 
WHITE:  	 100% POLYESTER, 140 G/M2

ADINA GOLF SKIRT
GWSD10005 MICRO HIGH STRETCH

WOMEN NOOS

6855
JL NAVY

0000
WHITE
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SHOES

0000 WHITE9999 BLACK

VENT 500 GOLF SNEAKER
GMSW11193

Our own JL signature waterproof golf sneaker with 
unique custom JL outsole. A lightweight wtareproof 
golf sneaker that can be used both on and off the 
golf course.

•	 Custom JL golf outsole with bridge logos	
•	 Seam seal technology for waterproofing.	
•	 Laminated wtareproof hex mesh upper	
•	 Laminated Bridge logo on the sides
•	 Perforated microfibre tongue 	
•	 Bridge logo spikes under the sole	
•	 Debossed Bridge logo on back counter	
•	 Printed webbing on the tongue	
•	 Laser cut panels on upper		
•	 Ortholite insole

Size:		  40-46
Material: 		 100% Nylon

9999 BLACK 0000 WHITE

RANGE FINDER GOLF SNEAKER	
GMSW11197

Lightweight waterproof golf sneaker with a sporty 
spiked golf sole. Mesh upper with JL Bridge logo on 
the sides.

•	 EVA midsole & semi transparent outsole	
•	 Laminated mesh upper
•	 Embossed Bridge logo on the side 
•	 Seam seal technology for waterproofing	
•	 Reflective loop eyelets		
•	 Debossed J.Lindeberg logo on heel	
•	 Ortholite insole

Size:		  40-46
Material: 		 100% Polyester
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XS S M L XL XXL

LENGTH

CHEST

WAIST

SEAT

TIGH

INNER LEG

BICEP

ARM LENGTH

78/30,5

62/24,5

87/34,5

55,5/22

77,5/30,5

24/9,5

55,5/22

84/33

68/27

93/36,5

57/22,5

79/31

26/10

57/22,5

168/66Ð172/67,5

90/35,5

74/29

99/39

58,5/23

80,5/31,5

27,5/11

58,5/23

96/38

80/31,5

105/41,5

60,5/24

82/32,5

29,5

60/11,5

102/40

86/34

111/43,5

61,5/24

83,5/33

31/12

61,5/24

108/42,5

92/36

117/46

63/25

85/33,5

33/13

63/25

GARMENT MEASUREMENTS	 All measurements are in cm and inches 	
				    and show the total garment width.  
				    Size is M and 31".

CHEST		  Measure around the chest  
		  at the fullest part, placing the 	
		  tape close up under the arms.

WAIST 		  Measure your waist at its  
		  narrowest part.

SEAT		  Measure your hip at the  
		  widest part.

ARM		  From the tip of your shoulder  
		  to the wrist.

INSIDE LEG	 The distance from the top of 	
		  your inside leg to the floor.

MEASUREMENTS
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WHOLESALE FASHION  
 
GLOBAL SALES DIRECTOR / FASHION

Mads Thisted

mads.thisted@jlindeberg.com

+ 46 70 353 89 84

NORDICS / BALTICS 

SALES MANAGER & TEAM LEAD

Hannes Alpsjö

hannes.alpsjo@jlindeberg.com

+ 46 73 087 49 88

 

SALES EXECUTIVE / NORWAY

Jonas Olsson

jonas.olsson@jlindeberg.com

+ 47 966 83 869

SALES EXECUTIVE / SWEDEN 

Amanda Nordquist

amanda.nordquist@jlindeberg.com

+ 46 73 819 17 00

SR SALES EXECUTIVE / SWEDEN 

Sophie Olsson

sophie.olsson@jlindeberg.com

+ 46 73 033 16 00

MID EUROPE

SR SALES MANAGER

Alexander Abraham

alexander.abraham@jlindeberg.com

+ 49 151 1167 21 65

DENMARK 

COUNTRY MANAGER

Marius Pedersen 

marius.pedersen@jlindeberg.com

+ 45 31 22 60 23

FINL AND & BALTICS

SALES MANAGER

Sasu Kurki 

HYPERLINK sasu@theagencyfin.fi

+ 358 40 523 0279

UK / SALES MANAGER

Joff Fisher

joff.fisher@jlindeberg.com

+ 44 7726 241254

DIRECTOR OF SALES US

Karen Castellano

karen.castellano@jlindeberg.com

+ 1 (917) 747 77 45

DISTRIBUTORS 

EXPORT MANAGER

Joakim Westtorp

joakim.westtorp@jlindeberg.com

+ 46 73 421 66 60

SALES MANAGER ASIA & SOUTH 

PACIFIC 

Mikaela Laurén

mikaela.lauren@jlindeberg.com

+46 70 749 59 68

BENELUX / LEXSON BRAND 

Luke vad Shaik

luke@lexson.com

+31 76 522 3186

SOUTH KOREA /  

SHINSEGAE INTERNATIONAL

claire.kim@sikorea.co.kr

+ 82 10 886 116 04

 

HONG KONG / YGM TRADING LTD

maylaw@ygmtrading.com

+ 85 29 131 83 78

AUSTRALIA / UCHOOSE GOLF

clint .anderson@uchoosegolf.com

+ 61 45 105 22 35

 

SPAIN / PORTUGAL/ GREECE

FRANCE GOLF

HOLIDAY GOLF

Stefan Tjellander

stefan.tjellander@holidaygolf.com

+34 666 56 1057

SOUTH EAST ASIA / SUN GOLF

tanjh@sungolf.org

+65 8533 9800

CANADA / TC2 GROUP

mail@tc2group.ca

416 703 4566

JAPAN / FDR CORPORATION

seiichi.sakaeda@fdrsports.co.jp

+080 4443 0237

MARKETING &  
COMMUNICATIONS

HEAD OF MARKETING & PR
Karin Elwin
karin.elwin@jlindeberg.com
+46 735 42 09 55

WHOLESALE SPORTS 
MARKETING MANAGER
Jonas Janssen
jonas.janssen@jlindeberg.com

PROJECT MANAGER 
Sara Radjaian 
sara.radjaian@jlindeberg.com
+46 704 21 13 21

PR MANAGER 
Elin Engelbrektsson  
elin.engelbrektsson@jlindeberg.com 
+46 708 41 61 62

SENIOR MARKETING & PR USA
Emilia Esser
emilia.esser@jlindeberg.com
+1 (929) 364 3679

MARKETING & PR CHINA
Xiaolei Ma
xiaolei@jlindeberg.com.cn

WHOLESALE SPORT  
GLOBAL SALES DIRECTOR / SPORT 

Florian Gross 

florian.gross@jlindeberg.com 

+ 49 151 516 117 5

NORTH AMERICA PRESIDENT  

Scott Davis 

scott .davis@jlindeberg.com 

+ 1 (561) 818 85 57 

MIDEU SALES DIRECTOR / SPORT 

Mario Messerli 

mario.messerli@jlindeberg.com 

+ 41 79 444 8605

MID EUROPE SALES MANAGER 

GOLF AND TENNIS 

Felix Burmann

felix .burmann@jlindeberg.com 

+ 49 174 2093925 

MID EUROPE SALES MANAGER  

SKI & OUTDOOR  

Max Kreipl 

max.kreipl@jlindeberg.com 

+ 49 160 2419 220 

GERMANY / EASTERN EUROPE  

SALES EXECUTIVE  

GOLF AND TENNIS 

Fabio Irrgang 

Fabio.Irrgang@jlindeberg.com 

+49 151 70408190 

SWITZERL AND / COUNTRY MANAGER  

Reto Lendenmann 

Reto.lendenmann@jlindeberg.com 

+ 41 79 287 93 25 

ITALY 

Philpp Putzer/Summit Sports 

philipp@summitsports.it 

+ 39 335 5631410 

UK SALES DIRECTOR / SPORT 

Rob Tankard 

robert.tankard@jlindeberg.com 

+ 44 7817221425 

UK SALES MANAGER /  

GOLF AND TENNIS 

Chris Watson 

chris.watson@jlindeberg.com 

+ 44 7540368828 

UK SENIOR SALES EXECUTIVE /  

GOLF AND TENNIS 

NORTHERN UK AND IREL AND 

Rob Allison 

+ 44 7754678772 

rob.allison@jlindeberg.com 

SOUTH REGION /  

SPORT SALES EXECUTIVE 

Ben Plumridge  

ben.plumridge@jlindeberg.com  

07857937593 

UK / SALES MANAGER LIFEST YLE & SPORT

Joff Fisher

joff.fisher@jlindeberg.com

+ 44 7726 241254 

SCANDINAVIA WHOLESALE  

MANAGER / SPORT 

Joakim Ågren 

joakim.agren@jlindeberg.com 

+ 46 76 000 64 10 

DENMARK

COUNTRY MANAGER SPORT / FASHION  

Marius Pedersen 

marius.pedersen@jlindeberg.com 

+45 31 226 023  

NORTH SWEDEN AND K A

SENIOR SALES EXECUTIVE  

Henrick Broman

Henrick.broman@jlindeberg.com

+46 70 886 65 65 

 

SOUTH SWEDEN 

SALES EXECUTIVE 

Lisa Hörnblad

Lisa.hornblad@jlindeberg.com  

+46 70 527 23 19

JEIJE AB FINL AND / BALTICS SPORT 

Jari Tanninen 

Jari.tanninen@jeije.fi 

+358 40 022 3288 

CHINA 

Winston Lowe 

winston.lowe@jlindeberg.com.com 

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

E GOLF INTERNATIONAL LLC

Dean Cheasly

dean.cheesley@egolfoutlet.ae

+ 97 1506 53 9617

SOUTH AMERICA / CARIBBEAN

BORA SERVICES 

iviamata@boraservicesrl.com

+1 (829) 659 9606

CONTACTS




